
Jo-o/S-

Operator: 

Well/Lease; 

County: 

SM Energy 

Parkway 35 Federal 4H 

Eddy 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

DEVIATION REPORT 

% 

Footage Decree 
405 0.01 

723 2.50 
851 1.00 
919 4.00 
988 3.29 
1000 2.20 
1079 3.07 
1174 2.30 
1218 3.25 
1475 2.00 
1656 2.20 
1750 1.96 
1840 2.15 
1950 2.55 
2120 2.60 
2216 2.10 
2317 1.25 
2539 1.07 
2695 1.09 
3106 1.84 
3343 1.26 

RECEIVED 
MAY 1 0 2013 

NMOCD ARTES'A 

sisned *r-.j$LgjJ%yj /AMJL£' 
Charles Walsh, Division Manager 

Pioneer Drilling Company 

Appeared before me on C ^ Y I • \Q. £ 0 1 ^ , . 

Notary Public 

4 $ $ & i STACI RILEY 
!*Mi^*" ' r i Notory Public. State of Texas' 
\%-r%i? l My Commission Expires 
"H&%f - March 01, 2016 



Operator: 
Well/Lease: 
County: 

SM Energy Company 
Parkway 35 Federal Com #4H 
Eddy 

State of New Mexico Deviation Report 

DEPTH 
3,412 
3,609 
3,733 
4,691 
4,881 
4,977 
5,828 
6,179 
6,310 
6,371 
6,466 
6,752 
6,847 
6,943 
7,039 
7,135 
7,231 
7,360 

DEVIATION 
1.700 
1.600 
1.300 
1.700 
1.600 
1.900 
2.300 
1.800 
1.800 
1.500 
1.900 
2.200 
1.700 
1.600 
1.700 
1.700 
1.800 
1.600 

("RECEIVED 
I MAY 1 0 2013 

| HMOCOABTESIAJ 

Signed By: 

/ / 
Matt Speer 
Accounts Manager 
Nabors Drilling USA LP 

State of Texas ) 
County of Harris ) 

On the j 0 **• day of jf^ ps.y 20_g, before me, (here insert name and title of the officer), 
personally appeared /V?K# C^-^r- personally known to me (or proved to me on the 
basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within 
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their 
authorized capacity (ies), and that by his/her/their signatures) on the instrument the person(s), or 
the WITNESS my hand and official seal. j/C^c /§s^4t^,„^ 

Notary's Printed Name 
My Commisst vfckl C BALUN 

NOTARY PUBLIC 
State ot Texas. 


