30-015-39839

Operator:

**SM Energy** 

Well/Lease:

Parkway 35 Federal 4H

County:

Eddy

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT



<u>Footage</u>	<u>Degree</u>
405	0.01
723	2.50
851	1.00
919	4.00
988	3.29
1000	2.20
1079	3.07
1174	2.30
1218	3.25
1475	2.00
1656	2.20
1750	1.96
1840	2.15
1950	2.55
2120	2.60
2216	2.10
2317	1.25
253 <del>9</del>	1.07
2695	1.09
3106 .	1.84
3343	1.26

RECEIVED
MAY 1 0 2013
NMOCD ARTES¹A

Signed By: Charles Wald

Charles Walsh, Division Manager Pioneer Drilling Company

Appeared before me on Jan. 10, 2013.

Notary Public

\*\*\*

STACI RILEY Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires March 01, 2016 Operator:

SM Energy Company

Well/Lease:

Parkway 35 Federal Com #4H

County:

Eddy

State of New Mexico Deviation Report

DEPTH	DEPTH DEVIATION	
3,412	1.700	
3,609	1.600	
3,733	1.300	
4,691	1.700	
4,881	1.600	
4,977	1.900	
5,828	2.300	
6,179	1.800	
6,310	1.800	
6,371	1.500	
6,466	1.900	
6,752	2.200	
6,847	1.700	
6,943	1.600	
7,039	1.700	
7,135	1.700	
7,231	1.800	
7,360	1.600	

MAY 1 0 2013
NMOCD ARTESIA

Signed By:

Matt Speer

Accounts Manager
Nabors Drilling USA LP

State of Texas County of Harris

On the to day of May, 2013, before me, (here insert name and title of the officer), personally appeared Math Specer personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity (ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Wickl C. Ballum

VICKI C. Ballum

Notary's Printed Name

My Commiss

VICKI C BALUN NOTARY PUBLIC State of Texas

Comm. Exp. 07-17-2014